SL.NO. 500 Date :12’ ’2 '2024

BILL
SOMNATH SADHU

Contact No - 80132461000 & 7003151932

( All Type of Civil Work )
Subhas Pally , Hatiara, P.0 - Ghuni, P.S - New Town
Kolkata - 700059

M/S TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT.LTD.
ADDRESS - NSCBI AIRPORT DUM DUM, KOLKAT#A — 700 052

. New Plumbing Work in Food Court - I, Kolkata, Airport
Sr. No. Item Description Unit Qty Rate Amount
1 |[1"upvcripE RFT | ppp | S000 10,000.00
2 | 1"UPVC ELBOW PIC | 28 50.00 1,400.00
3 | 1" UPVC SOCKET PIC | 16 5000 800.00
4 | 145* UPVC ELBOW PIC ] 12 50.00 600.00
5 | 1"UPVC METAL ELBOW PIC 12 | 31000 3,720.00
¢ |1"UPVC METAL FTA PIC 8 G000, 2,480.00
7| 1" UPVC METAL MTA PIC 8 810.00 2,450.00
8 | 1" UPVC METAL BALL VALVE FIC ! 600.00 600.00
| 1" CHINA CLIP PIC 1 2 |0 400.00
10 | SOLVENT CEMENT GRM | 350 1 700.00
11 | LABOR CHARGE RFT | 200 a0 £.00000
|
/ In Ward : Thirty One Thousand One hundred Eighty TOTAL 31,180.00j-

o

Signature




Quotation

SOMNATH SADHU

Contact No - 80132461000 & 7003151932

( All Type of Civil Work )
Subhas Pally , Hatiara, P.O - Ghuni, P.S - New Town

Kolkata - 700059

M/S TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT.LTD.
ADDRESS - NSCBI AIRPORT DUM DUM, KOLKATA — 700 052

Quotation for Plumbing Work in Food Court - I, Kolkata, Airport

Sr. No. Item Description Unit Qty Rate Amount
. 1" UPVC PIPE RET 1 509 =0:00 10,000.00
2 | 1" UPVC ELBOW Fle 28 50.00 1,400.00
3 | 1" uPvC SOCKET C 16 50,00 800.00
* 1"/45* UPVC ELBOW HIG 12 50.00 600.00
2 1" UPVC METAL ELBOW N 12 =100 372000 |
6 1" UPVC METAL FTA B 8 310.00 248000 |
7| 1" UPVC METAL MTA i 8 S0 2,480.00
8 | 1" UPVC METAL BALL VALVE = 1 600.00 600.00
° | 1" CHINA CLIP FIC L % loneo 400,00
10" | SOLVENT CEMENT GRM | 350 1 70000 |
11 LABOR CHARGE RFT 200 40 8.000.00
TOTAL without taxes *%.1301{3_—:
Signature
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12/19/24, 3:12 PM Mail - Invoices Kolkata - Outlook

E Outlook

Fw: Request for Cost Approval

From Chandan Kumar Das <chandan.das@travelfoodservices.com>
Date Wed 12/18/2024 5:52 PM
To Invoices Kolkata <invoices.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc  Nazrul Mondal <nazrul.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>

U 1 attachment (415 KB)
DocScanner 18 Dec 2024 5-20 pm.pdf;

As per below approval mail please submit the bill for payments.

With Regards
Chandan Kumar Das
Travel Food Services

s

]

From: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 06 December 2024 15:39

To: Nazrul Mondal <nazrul.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Chandan Kumar Das <chandan.das@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: Request for Cost Approval

ok

CELEBRATING
Creating memories and inspiring
happiness through food, since 1972

YEARS

st cacen’ s (@) s e

From: Nazrul Mondal <nazrul.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 06 December 2024 14:11

To: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Chandan Kumar Das <chandan.das@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Request for Cost Approval

Dear Sir,

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQKAGVhMzE 1YEXLTMOMWQINDIWNCO5ZTAXLWYQYTM3MzAXxOTI4AMAAQALMNUNT4DcBIsACgTe7kyio%3D  1/2



12/19/24, 3:12 PM Mail - Invoices Kolkata - Outlook

Please find the attached Quotation for water supply main pipe line work in Food Court - 1 Outlet.

Please Approve the Cost @ 31,180/-

Thanks,
Nazrul

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQKAGVhMzE 1YEXLTMOMWQINDIWNCO5ZTAXLWYQYTM3MzAXxOTI4AMAAQALMNUNT4DcBIsACgTe7kyio%3D  2/2



